1IQL11+ LONMARK Terminal Unit Controller Data Sheet TA200113 Issue 6, 11/11/08
Data Sheet
IQL11+
LONMARK® Terminal Unit Controller
IQL11+ LONMARK Terminal Unit Controller
Description
The IQL11+ is a terminal unit controller which can be networked
using a LONWORKS® network. It can communicate with other IQLs

IQL11+ Data Sheet
ORDER CODES
UK Order Codes USA Order Codes
IQL11+/[strategy]/[power]
e.g. IQL11+/WR4/24VAC not available in USA IQL11+ controller with 24 Vac supply and generic strategy
set for Water Side, 4 Pipe, Raise/Lower (floating).
IQL11+/AR2/USA/UL/24VAC       882001285 IQL11+ cable with 24 Vac supply and generic strategy set for
Airside, Raise/Lower (floating) for USA. UL rated.
LONTERMINATOR 882000350 Universal LONWORKS terminator (see LONTERMINATOR data
sheet TA200229)
SDU-LON not available in USA Wall mounting Smart Display unit enables display and adjustment
of control parameters. Connects to a LONWORKS network.
SDU-LON/WSA/USA 882001470 Wall mounting Smart Display unit enables display and adjustment
of control parameters, with wall sensor adaptor plate. Connects
to a LONWORKS network.
IQLROUTER/24VAC not available in USA IQL Router with 24Vac power option.
IQLROUTER/230 not available in USA IQL Router with 230 Vac power option.
IQLROUTER/USA/UL/24V 882001300 IQL Router with 24Vac power option.
TB/TS 882000540 Wall mounting thermistor space temperature sensor
TB/TS/K 882000560 As TB/TS plus setpoint adjustment
TB/TS/KE 882000580 As TB/TS/K pus occupation override push button
RD-IQL/K 882001530 Wall mounting Room Display comprising temperature sensor,
3 digit display with control and indication of setpoint
RD-IQL/KOS 882001540 As RD-IQL/K plus occupation override switch and indicator
NETB/LONC/[version]/FTT/230 not available in USA LONMARK Object Node Controller enables communication with
other LONMARK devices, 230 Vac supply
NETB/LONC/[version]/FTT/24 not available in USA LONMARK Object Node Controller enables communication with
other LONMARK devices, 24 Vac supply
NETB/LONC/GEN/FTT/USA/UL/24 882000290 UL rated boxed version of LONC requiring 24 Vac input power.
*3XTEND/EINC L/230 not available in USA :Node controller which enables LONWORKS bus to be used as
part of IQ System. Connects IQLs to IQ System current loop
network and Ethernet. 230Vac power.
*3XTEND/EINC L/24 not available in USA :Node controller which enables LONWORKS bus to be used as
part of IQ System. Connects IQLs to IQ System current loop
network and Ethernet. 24 Vac power.
*3XTEND/EINC L/USA/UL/24 882001600 :UL rated node controller which enables LONWORKS bus to be
used as part of IQ System. Connects IQLs to IQ System
current loop network and Ethernet. 24 Vac power.
*NETB/LINC/FTT/USA/UL/24 882000280 UL rated node controller which enables LONWORKS bus to be
used as part of IQ System. Connects IQLs to IQ System
current loop network. 24 Vac power.
*NETB/LINC/FTT/230 not available in USA Node controller which enables LONWORKS bus to be used as
part of IQ System. Connects IQLs to IQ System current loop
network, 230 Vac power.
*NETB/LINC/FTT/24 not available in USA Node controller which enables LONWORKS bus to be used as
part of IQ System. Connects IQLs to IQ System current loop
network, 24 Vac power.
*Note that the 3xtend/EINC L should be used as preference; LINC must be used if system installed on a LONWORKS Management
Tool